:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9647670

Aug 02, 2024 - 10:56 (UTC)

In epoch 301,489 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 56168 - 0.018746282 ETH®
56.96 USD

2 56173 - 0.018784098 ETH®
57.08 USD

3 56174 - 0.011851720 ETH®
36.01 USD

4 56176 - 0.018785731 ETH®
57.08 USD

S 56177 - 0.018967122 ETH®
57.64 USD

6 56178 - 0.018955506 ETH®
57.60 USD

7 56179 - 0.019046124 ETH®
57.88 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9647670
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/301489
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56168
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56173
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56174
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56176
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56177
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56178
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56179

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

56180

56181

56182

56183

56184

56185

56186

56187

56188

Validator Id

1283632

Amount

0.018746591
56.97 USD

0.018912846
57.47 USD

0.018990278
57.71 USD

0.019015146
57.78 USD

0.018996448
57.73 USD

0.019017895
57.79 USD

0.018802404
57.14 USD

0.018960010
57.61 USD

0.018935268
57.54 USD

Amount

+ 0.045774188

139.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56180
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56181
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56182
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56183
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56184
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56185
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56186
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56187
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/56188
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1283632

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



