

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-10 08:11 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9647670</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 02, 2024 · 10:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>301,489</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>56168</u>	- 0.018746282 ETH ⊘ 56.96 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>56173</u>	- 0.018784098 ETH ⊘ 57.08 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>56174</u>	- 0.011851720 ETH ⊘ 36.01 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>56176</u>	- 0.018785731 ETH ③ 57.08 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>56177</u>	- 0.018967122 ETH ⊘ 57.64 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>56178</u>	- 0.018955506 ETH 🐼 57.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>56179</u>	- 0.019046124 ETH 📀 57.88 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>56180</u>	- 0.018746591 ETH ③ 56.97 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>56181</u>	- 0.018912846 ETH ③ 57.47 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>56182</u>	- 0.018990278 ETH ③ 57.71 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>56183</u>	- 0.019015146 ETH ③ 57.78 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>56184</u>	- 0.018996448 ETH ③ 57.73 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>56185</u>	- 0.019017895 ETH ③ 57.79 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>56186</u>	- 0.018802404 ETH ③ 57.14 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>56187</u>	- 0.018960010 ETH ③ 57.61 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>56188</u>	- 0.018935268 ETH ⊘ 57.54 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1283632</u>	+ 0.045774188 ETH 🤣
		139.10 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.